
S.NO. Holiday Schedule Date Day
1 Raksha Bandhan 9th August, 2025 Saturday
2 Janamashtami 16th August, 2025 Saturday
3 Ram Navmi 01st October, 2025 Wednesday
4 Vijay Dashmi / Dussehara 02nd October, 2025 Thursday
5 Diwali Break 18th-23rd October, 2025 Saturday-Thursday
6 Christmas Day 25th December, 2025 Thursday
7 New Year's Day 1st January, 2026 Thursday
8 Makar Sankranti 14th January, 2026 Wednesday
9 Maha Shivratri 15th February, 2026 Sunday

10 Holi Break 04th-05th March, 2026 Wednesday-Thursday
11 Eid-UL-Fitr 31st March , 2026 Tuesday
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